
Inside Table 

Assignment

Company Name Outside Assignment

1 OPEN JEA - Chargewell Program

2 Bruderly for Congress USGBC Florida  LIVESmart Unit

3 Florida Dept. of Health

4 JU - MSRI

5 Florida Yards & Neighborhoods

6 JEA

7 Northeast Florida Regional Council

8 UNF Environmental Center

9 ALS

10 FECC, Inc.

11 Ellis & Associates, Inc.

12 Florida Dept. of Environmental Protection

13 Geosyntec Consultants

14 OPEN

15 OPEN

16 OPEN

17 OPEN

18 OPEN

19 Gannett Fleming

20 Timucuan Ecological & Historic Preserve

21 Greenscape of Jacksonville

22 England-Thims & Miller

23 FAEP - Golder Associates

24

Duval County Public Schools Green Champions 

Program

25 City of Jax Beach Public Works

26 Timucuan Parks Foundation

27 COJ - JaxParks

28 COJ - Keep Jacksonville Beautiful

29 COJ - Office of Blight Initiatives

30 COJ - Neighborhood Services Division
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